
               

 

LA SALLE MISSION STATEMENT 
 

La Salle Academy is a rigorous all-male private, independent college-preparatory Catholic high school conducted in the Lasallian tradition. 

We educate students of diverse cultural and socioeconomic backgrounds and offer opportunities for them to achieve their potential. We 

provide a nurturing environment, which fosters spiritual, moral, intellectual, emotional, and physical growth. We challenge young men to 

be successful students, foster a commitment to service, and prepare our graduates to be life-long learners and caring citizens of the world. 

 

POLICY ON DISCRIMINATION 
 

La Salle Academy bases their educational purposes and all our activities on the essential equality of individuals as rooted in God’s 

goodness, Christ’s Love, and one’s supernatural destiny. 

 

Thus, with discrimination so opposite to our nature and mission, La Salle Academy has not and shall NOT 

DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONALITY, ETHNIC ORIGIN, OR SEXUAL ORIENTATION in the administration 

of educational policies, scholarship and loan programs, athletic and other administered programs. 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHOOL TELEPHONE NUMBERS 
 

                     MAIN OFFICE…………………… (212) 475-8940 
 

                                                                                FINANCE OFFICE…………….… (212) 475-8940 
 

                                                                                 FAX…….…………………………. (212) 529-3598 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

*Please check FACTS regularly, as calendar is frequently updated. 

 
 
 
        



SEPTEMBER 2024 

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

 
 
  
 

  
                                     
 
 

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 
 

 
 

Faculty Meeting 

4 
 

 
 

Faculty Meeting 
 

5 
Freshmen 

Orientation – 8am 
 

Freshmen Parent 
Orientation – 9 am 

 

Sophomore 
Orientation 12 pm 

6 

Freshmen Orientation 
Day 2 – 8 am 

 

Junior Orientation – 
9:30 am  

 

Senior Orientation – 
12 pm 

7 
 

8                                                  9 
 

 
1st day of classes 

Day 1 of cycle 

10 
 

 
Senior Parent 

Zoom Meeting  
6:30 pm 

 

11 
 

 
Junior Parent 

Zoom Meeting  
6:30 pm 

 

12          
 
 

Sophomore Parent 
Zoom Meeting 6:30 

pm 

13 
 
 

14 
 

 
 

15 
 
   

16 

 
 
 

17 
 

Opening School 
Mass - Morning 

Assembly Schedule 

18 
 

 
 

19  
 
 

Back to School 
Night 

20 
 
 

 

21 
 

International 
Lasallian Days of 

Peace Begin 

22 
 

 
 

23  
 
 

 
 

24 

 
 

25     
 

26 
 

 

27 
 
 

 

28 
 

29 
 
          

30 
 
 

Notes: 



OCTOBER 2024 

 
 
 
  

 
 
 

 
 

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes: 1 
 
 
 
 

 

2 
 
 

3 
 
 
 
 

 

4 
 

Progress Reports 
Available on FACTS 

5 

6 

 
7 
 
 

8 
 

 

9         
Freshmen Field Day 

 
10th&11th – PSAT 

 
Senior Visit to 

Manhattan College 
 

10 
 
 

11   
 
 

 

12    
 

 

13 
 
 

 

14 
 

Italian Heritage 
Day/Indigenous 

People’s Day 
No school 

 

15 
 

 

16 
 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 
 

18 
 

Noon Dismissal –  
Faculty Meeting 
and Open House 

Preparation 

19 
 

Open House 
10 am – 2 pm 

 

20 21  
Principal’s Holiday 

No School 
 

Lasallian 
International Days 

for Peace Ends  

 

22 
 
 

Freshmen Retreat 
 
 

23 
 
 
 

24 
 
 
 

 
 

25 
 

26 

27 28 
 
 
 

 
         

 

29 
 
 

Freshmen Retreat 
 
       

30 31 Notes: 



NOVEMBER 2024       

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

 

 
 

 

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes: 
 
 
 

 

 
 

1  
End of 1st Quarter 

 
All Saints’ Day Mass 
Morning Assembly 

Schedule 

2 
 

3 
Day Light 

Savings Ends 

4 
 
 

 

5 
 
 

Election Day – 
School is IN session 

 

6 
 

 
Report Cards 

Available on FACTS  

7 
 

 
 

8     
 

Parent/Teacher 
Conferences 
No Classes  

9 
 

 

10 
 

11 
 

Veterans’ Day 
No School 

12 
 

 
 

 

13 
 

Seniors to College 
Fair at Cathedral HS 

 
 

14 
 
 
 

15 
 

School Dance 
7-10 pm 

16 
 

17 18    
 

19 
 

   
Senior Retreat 

20  
 
 

 

21 
 
 

 Senior Retreat  

22 
 

 
 

23 

 
 

 

24 
 
 

25 
Thanksgiving 

Liturgy or 
Prayer Service – 

 
Morning Assembly 

Schedule 
 

26 
 

 
Full day of classes 

 

27 28 
Thanksgiving 

 

 

29 30 



DECEMBER 2024 

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

2 
 
 

 

3 
 

4 
                             

5   
 

 
 

6    
 

7 
 

 
 

8 
Feast of the 
Immaculate 
Conception 

 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

 
 

11 
 
 

Progress Reports 
Available on FACTS 

 
 
 

12       

 
 

 

 

13 
 
 

1:10 Dismissal – 
Faculty Meeting 

 
 

14 
 

15 
 

 

16  
 

17   
 

 
 

18 
 

 
 

19 
 

20 
Advent Prayer 

Service- 
 

Morning Assembly 
schedule 

 

Full Day of Classes 

 

21 
 

 
 

 

22 
 
 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 
 

CHRISTMAS EVE 

25 
 
 

CHRISTMAS DAY  

26  
 

 
 

27 
 
 
 

28 
 
 

 

29 
 
 

 

30 
 
 

 

31 
 
 

NEW YEAR’S EVE 

Notes: 



JANUARY 2025 

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

 
  

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes: 
 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

 
 

2 
 
 

No School 

3 
 
 

No School 
 

4 

5 

 
6 
  
 

CLASSES RESUME 

7 
 

 

8 
 
 
 

9 
 
 

10   
 

 

11 
 

12 13 
 
 
 

14 15 16 17 
 
 

Last day of 2nd 
Quarter 

 

18 
 

 

19 
 

20 
 

Martin Luther King 
Jr. Holiday 

21 
 

22 23 
 
 

24 
 

Parent/Teacher 
Appointment 

Bookings Open  

25 

26 27 
 
 

1st day of 3rd 
Quarter 

 

 

28 29 
 

 
 

30 31 
 

Parent/Teacher 
Conference Day 

No Classes 

Notes:    
 



FEBRUARY 2025 

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes:  
 
 
 
 
 

  

1 

2 
 

3 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
 

 
 

 
 

5 
 

 
 
 

6 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

7 
 

 
1:10 pm Dismissal 
Faculty Meeting 

 

8 
       

 
Accepted Students 

Breakfast  
10 am – 12 pm 

9 
 

10 

 
11 
 
 

 

12 
    
 
 

13 
 

 
 
 

 

 

14 
 
 

Valentine’s Day  

15 

16 17 
 

Presidents’ Day 
Holiday 

 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

23 24 25 26 27 
 
 
 
 

28 Notes:   



MARCH 2025 

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

     
    
 
 

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes: 
 
 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 
 
 

4 
 

 
 

5 
Ash Wednesday  

Liturgy – Morning 
Assembly Schedule 

 
 

6 
 

Progress Reports 
Available on 

FACTS  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

7 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

8 
 

 

9  
Day Light Savings 

Starts 
 
 

10 
 

 
 

11 
 

 

12  
 
 

 

13 
 

 
Junior Retreat 

 

14 
 
  
 

15 
 
 

 

16 
 
 

 

17 
 

 
St. Patrick’s Day 

Parade 

18 
 

 

19 
 

 
NHS Inductions 

4 pm 

20 
 

 
Junior Retreat 

21 
 

22 

23 
 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

26 
 

School Day SAT  
for Juniors 

27      
 

28     
 

Faculty Retreat 
No Classes  

29 

30 
 

 

31 
 

Tentative 
Spanish Spelling Bee 

3 pm 

Notes: 



APRIL 2025 

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
  

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes: 
 

1 
Senior Class 

Meeting 1st Period 
 

Senior Class Parent 
Zoom Meeting  

6:30 pm 

2 3 4 
 

 
Last Day of 3rd 

Quarter 

5 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 
 
 

8 
 

9 
Poetry Out Loud 

Date 4 pm 
 

Report Cards 
Available on FACTS  

10 11 
 

 
School Dance 

7-10 pm 

12 

13 
 

 
Palm Sunday 

14 
 
 

 

15 
 

16 
 

 
 

17    Holy Thursday 
 
 

 

18    Good Friday 

 
 

 

19 
 

20 
 

Easter Sunday 

21 
 

22 23    
Administrative 
Professionals Day 
 

24 
 
 

 

 

25 
 

 
 

26 
 

27 28 
 

29 
 

30 Notes:               
 
 



For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

MAY 2025 

 
 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes:        
May 6 – AP US Gov’t - 12pm 
May 7 – AP English - 8am 
May 9 – AP US History - 8am  
May 12 – AP Calculus - 8am 
May 13 – AP Environmental Science - 12pm 
May 15 – AP Spanish - 8am & Computer Science - 12pm  

 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
 
 

2 
1:10 pm Dismissal – 

Faculty Meeting 
 

Progress Reports for 
Seniors Available on 

FACTS 
 
 

 

3 

4 
 

5 

Freshmen Parent 
Zoom Meeting – 

6:30pm 
 

Soph Parent Zoom 
Meeting – 7:15 pm 

 

 

6     
National Teacher 
Appreciation Day 

 

Junior Parent Zoom 
Meeting – 6:30 pm 

 

AP US Gov’t 12pm 

7 
 

Principal Advisory 
Council Meeting  

7:30 am 
 

AP English 8am  

8 
 
 

 
 

9 
 

 
Athletic Awards 

Dinner 
 

AP US History 8am 

10 

11 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
 
 

AP Calculus 8am 

13 

 
 

AP Envi. Sci 12pm  
 

14  
 
 
 
 

 

 

15  Progress Reports 

Available on FACTS 
 

AP Spanish 8am 
AP Comp Sci 12pm

 

Solemnity of 
St. John Baptist 

de La Salle 

 
 

16 
 

 
 

17 

18     19 
 

  

20 
 

21 
 

 

22 
  

 

Senior Prom 
8 pm 

Marina Del Rey 
 

23 
 
 
 

No School 

24 

25 
 

26 
 

 
Memorial Day  

No School 

 
 

27 
 
 
 
 

28 

 
Ascension Thursday 
Eve Mass and Ring 

Ceremony  
 

 

29 
 

 

Ascension Thursday 
Regular class 

schedule 

30 
 
 

 

31 



JUNE 2025 

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

    
 
 
  

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 
 

 
 
 

3 4 

Graduation Practice 
Baccalaureate Mass 

Senior Breakfast 
 

New Bio Regents & 
New Earth Sci Reg    

 

5 
 

Graduation 7 pm 
St. Patrick’s 
Cathedral 

6 
 
 

No School  

7 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

 
New Geometry 
Regents Exam 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 

Last day of  
4th Quarter 

 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 

17 
 
 
 
 

18 19 
Juneteenth 
No exams 

 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
NYS REGENTS & 
SCHOOL EXAMS  

21 

22 
 
 
 

 
 

 

23     
 

24 
 

 
 

25 
 

 
Grades Due  

by End of Day 

26 
 
 

End of Year Faculty 
Meetings  

 

27 
 

 

28 

29 
 

30 
 
 

 
 

Notes: 
 



JULY 2025 

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes: 
 
 
 

 

1 2 3 
 
 
Independence Day 

4 5 
 

6 7 
 
 

CRP Begins 

8 9 
 

 
 

10 11 12 

13 14 
 

15 16 
 

17 18 
 

19 

20 21 22 
 

23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 
 
 

 
 

30 
 
 

 

31 
 

 
CRP Ends 

Notes: 



AUGUST 2025    

 
 
 
   
 

 

 

 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Notes: 
 
 

1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31 



 

SCHOOL SCHEDULE 
 

REGULAR SCHEDULE AM ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE PM ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE 

                     
  

Period Time Period Time Period Time 

Homeroom 8:00-8:10              Homeroom 8:00-8:10 Homeroom 8:00-8:10 

Period 1 8:13-9:08                      Assembly 8:30-9:30 Period 1 8:13-8:58 

Period 2 9:11-10:06               Period 2 9:45-10:25 Period 2 9:01-9:46 

Period 3 10:09-11:04             Period 3 10:28-11:08 Period 3 9:49-10:34 

Period 4 11:07-11:34            Period 4 11:11-11:36 Period 4 10:37-11:02 

Period 5 11:34-12:02          Period 5 11:36-12:00 Period 5 11:02-11:27 

Period 6 12:05-12:37           Period 6 12: 03-12:30 Period 7 11:30-11:55 

Period 7 12:37-1:10            Period 7 12:30-12:58 Period 6 11:55-12:20 

Period 8 1:13-2:18               Period 8 1:01-1:41 Period 8 12:23-1:08 

    Period 1 1:44-2:24 Assembly 1:15 – 2:18 
          

   

 

TUITION FEE 

 Annual Tuition Fee:   $13,200 

 

TECHNOLOGY FEE 

      Annual Technology Fee for all students:  $325.00  

 

La Salle Academy reserves the right to dismiss a student from School at any time whose tuition account is not paid. 

 

BOOK FEE 

The annual book fee is: $150.00 

 

   OTHER FEES 

Registration Fee for Freshmen and Transfer Students is $300 (non-refundable). 
 

Graduation Fee for Seniors is $375, which covers costs associated with Graduation. 

 

 

 

 

 
 


