LA SALLE MISSION STATEMENT

La Salle Academy is a rigorous all-male private, independent college-preparatory Catholic high school conducted in the Lasallian tradition. We educate students of diverse cultural and socioeconomic backgrounds and offer opportunities for them to achieve their potential. We provide a nurturing environment, which fosters spiritual, moral, intellectual, emotional, and physical growth. We challenge young men to be successful students, foster a commitment to service, and prepare our graduates to be life-long learners and caring citizens of the world.

POLICY ON DISCRIMINATION

La Salle Academy bases their educational purposes and all our activities on the essential equality of individuals as rooted in God's goodness, Christ's Love, and one's supernatural destiny.

Thus, with discrimination so opposite to our nature and mission, La Salle Academy has not and shall NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONALITY, ETHNIC ORIGIN, OR SEXUAL ORIENTATION in the administration of educational policies, scholarship and loan programs, athletic and other administered programs.

SCHOOL I	ELEPHONE NUMBER	<u>K3</u>

MAIN OFFICE.....(212) 475-8940

FINANCE OFFICE...... (212) 475-8940

FAX..... (212) 529-3598

*Please check FACTS regularly, as calendar is frequently updated.

SEPTEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5 Freshmen Orientation – 8am	6 Freshmen Orientation Day 2 – 8 am	7
	LABOR DAY	Faculty Meeting	Faculty Meeting	Freshmen Parent Orientation – 9 am	Junior Orientation – 9:30 am	
				Sophomore Orientation 12 pm	Senior Orientation – 12 pm	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	1st day of classes Day 1 of cycle	Senior Parent Zoom Meeting 6:30 pm	Junior Parent Zoom Meeting 6:30 pm	Sophomore Parent Zoom Meeting 6:30 pm		
15	16	Opening School Mass - Morning Assembly Schedule	18	Back to School Night	20	International Lasallian Days of Peace Begin
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	Notes:				

OCTOBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes:		1	2	3	4 Progress Reports Available on FACTS	5
6	7	8	9 Freshmen Field Day 10 th &11 th – PSAT Senior Visit to Manhattan College	10	11	12
13	Italian Heritage Day/Indigenous People's Day No school	15	16	17	Noon Dismissal – Faculty Meeting and Open House Preparation	Open House 10 am – 2 pm
20	21 Principal's Holiday No School Lasallian International Days for Peace Ends	22 Freshmen Retreat	23	24	25	26
27	28	29 Freshmen Retreat	30	31	Notes:	

NOVEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes:					1 End of 1st Quarter All Saints' Day Mass Morning Assembly Schedule	2
Day Light Savings Ends	4	Election Day – School is IN session	6 Report Cards Available on FACTS	7	8 Parent/Teacher Conferences No Classes	9
10	Veterans' Day No School	12	Seniors to College Fair at Cathedral HS	14	15 School Dance 7-10 pm	16
17	18	19 Senior Retreat	20	21 Senior Retreat	22	23
24	25 Thanksgiving Liturgy or Prayer Service – Morning Assembly Schedule	26 Full day of classes	27 Thanksgi	Thanksgiving ving Recess. School is t	29 not in session.	30

DECEMBER 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Feast of the Immaculate Conception	9	10	Progress Reports Available on FACTS	12	1:10 Dismissal – Faculty Meeting	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 Advent Prayer Service- Morning Assembly schedule Full Day of Classes	21
22	23 Ch	christmas eve	christmas day ess School i	s not in sess	27 Sion	28
29	30 Christm	NEW YEAR'S EVE	Notes:			

JANUARY 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes:			1	2	3	4
			happy new year	No School	No School	
				hristmas Reces ool is not in ses		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
	CLASSES RESUME					
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
					Last day of 2 nd Quarter	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
	Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday				Parent/Teacher Appointment Bookings Open	
		SEMEST	ER AND RI	EGENTS EX	XAMS	
26	27	28	29	30	31	Notes:
	1st day of 3rd Quarter				Parent/Teacher Conference Day No Classes	
		Catholi	c School	s Week		

For details regarding all sporting events please go to: www.LaSalleAcademy.org

FEBRUARY 2025

						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes:						1
2	3	4	5	6	7 1:10 pm Dismissal	8 Accepted Students
					Faculty Meeting	Breakfast 10 am – 12 pm
9	10	11	12	13	Valentine's Day	15
16	Presidents' Day Holiday	18 CHO	D-WINT	ER RECE	21 SS	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	Notes:

MARCH 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes:						1
2	3	4	Ash Wednesday Liturgy – Morning Assembly Schedule	Progress Reports Available on FACTS	7	8
9 Day Light Savings Starts Starts FORWARD	10	11	12	13 Junior Retreat	14	15
16	St. Patrick's Day Parade	18	NHS Inductions 4 pm	20 Junior Retreat	21	22
23	24	25	26 School Day SAT for Juniors	27	Faculty Retreat No Classes	29
30	Tentative Spanish Spelling Bee 3 pm	Notes:		ı	1	

APRIL 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes:		Senior Class Meeting 1st Period Senior Class Parent Zoom Meeting 6:30 pm	2	3	4 Last Day of 3 rd Quarter	5
6	7	8	Poetry Out Loud Date 4 pm Report Cards Available on FACTS	10	School Dance 7-10 pm	12
Palm Sunday	14	15	16	17 Holy Thursday Easter I School Is No		19
Easter Sunday He is RISEN	21		Administrative Professionals Day	ess n Sessio	25 ->	26
27	28	29	30	Notes:		



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes: May 6 – AP US Gov't - May 7 – AP English - 8 May 9 – AP US History May 12 – AP Calculus May 13 – AP Environn May 15 – AP Spanish -	8am y - 8am - 8am	nce - 12pm	1	1:10 pm Dismissal – Faculty Meeting Progress Reports for Seniors Available on FACTS	3	
4	Freshmen Parent Zoom Meeting – 6:30pm Soph Parent Zoom Meeting – 7:15 pm	National Teacher Appreciation Day Junior Parent Zoom Meeting – 6:30 pm AP US Gov't 12pm	Principal Advisory Council Meeting 7:30 am AP English 8am	8	Athletic Awards Dinner AP US History 8am	10
HAPPY Mother's DAY	AP Calculus 8am	AP Envi. Sci 12pm	lers Weel	15 Progress Reports Available on FACTS AP Spanish 8am AP Comp Sci 12pm Solemnity of St. John Baptist de La Salle	16	17
18	Sen	ior Exar	ns	Senior Prom 8 pm Marina Del Rey	No School	24
25	Memorial Day No School	27	Ascension Thursday Eve Mass and Ring Ceremony	Ascension Thursday Regular class schedule	30	31

JUNE 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
1	2	3	Graduation Practice Baccalaureate Mass Senior Breakfast New Bio Regents & New Earth Sci Reg	5 Graduation 7 pm St. Patrick's Cathedral	6 No School	7
8	9	New Geometry Regents Exam	11	12	Last day of 4 th Quarter	14
Happy Happy Day	NYS REGEN	TS AND SCHOOL EX	18 AMS	Juneteenth No exams FREEDOM JUNETEENTH DAY	20 NYS REGENTS & SCHOOL EXAMS	21
22	NYS REGEN	TS AND SCHOOL EX	Grades Due by End of Day	End of Year Faculty Meetings	27	28
29	30	Notes:				

JULY 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes:		1	2	3	4	5
				Independence Day		
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
	CRP Begins					
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	CRP Ends	Notes:	

AUGUST 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Notes:		1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						
31						

SCHOOL SCHEDULE

REGULAR SCHEDULE		AM ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE		PM ASSEMBLY SCHEDULE Assembly or Early Dismissal		
<u>Period</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Time</u>	
Homeroom	8:00-8:10	Homeroom	8:00-8:10	Homeroom	8:00-8:10	
Period 1	8:13-9:08	Assembly	8:30-9:30	Period 1	8:13-8:58	
Period 2	9:11-10:06	Period 2	9:45-10:25	Period 2	9:01-9:46	
Period 3	10:09-11:04	Period 3	10:28-11:08	Period 3	9:49-10:34	
Period 4	11:07-11:34	Period 4	11:11-11:36	Period 4	10:37-11:02	
Period 5	11:34-12:02	Period 5	11:36-12:00	Period 5	11:02-11:27	
Period 6	12:05-12:37	Period 6	12: 03-12:30	Period 7	11:30-11:55	
Period 7	12:37-1:10	Period 7	12:30-12:58	Period 6	11:55-12:20	
Period 8	1:13-2:18	Period 8	1:01-1:41	Period 8	12:23-1:08	
		Period 1	1:44-2:24	Assembly	1:15 – 2:18	

TUITION FEE

Annual Tuition Fee: \$13,200

TECHNOLOGY FEE

Annual Technology Fee for all students: \$325.00

La Salle Academy reserves the right to dismiss a student from School at any time whose tuition account is not paid.

BOOK FEE
The annual book fee is: \$150.00

OTHER FEES

Registration Fee for Freshmen and Transfer Students is \$300 (non-refundable).

Graduation Fee for Seniors is \$375, which covers costs associated with Graduation.